High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@FiresleeveAndTape.com
Commercial Kitchen Grease Duct Door Gaskets & Seals   -  / Sept 2018      Page 1-1
1800°F / 982°C: DuctSeal™
Kitchen Grease Duct Gasket Seal Slit Tape
Extreme High Temperature, Heat, Flame & Fire Resistant
Highly flexible and minimal
shrinkage.  High abrasion

continuously with excursions to
3000°F / 1650°C.
Weave is tight, but edge fray is
possible with slit tapes. For non
fray edges use a woven tape.
WILL NOT BURN
                        1, 2 and 3 inch tapes shown
DuctSeal™ InSilMax™ Extreme Temperature, Heat, Flame
Resistant Slit Tapes
0.090” / 2.3mm Thick Tape
Part Number
Width
inch / mm / dash #
Price per foot / Metre
25 & 50 foot Standard Roll
ISST-M025-16 1" 25 -16 $ 1.32 $ 4.33
ISST-M032-20 1 1/4" 32 -20 $ 1.52 $ 4.98
ISST-M038-24 1 1/2" 38 -24 $ 1.68 $ 5.51
ISST-M051-32 2" 51 -32 $ 2.04 $ 6.69
ISST-M064-40 2 1/2" 64 -40 $ 3.08 $ 10.10
ISST-M076-48 3" 76 -48 $ 3.72 $ 12.20
ISST-M102-64 4" 102 -64 $ 4.98 $ 16.33
ISST-M127-80 5" 127 -80 $ 5.80 $ 19.02
ISST-M152-96 6” 152 -96 $ 6.63 $ 21.75
Available in standard 25 foot / 7.6 metre or 50 foot / 15.2 metre rolls
For other lengths add +25% to price shown
* Note: The PSA will deteriorate at temperatures above 400°F and should be used to facilitate installation
only.  Material with PSA should not be used in confined areas at elevated temperatures without

Folded & Stitched Tapes
Folded & Stitched Tape – 25 or 50 foot roll
Available in 3 thicknesses:  1/8” / 3.2mm thick   ●   3/16” / 4.8mm thick   ●   ¼” / 6.4mm thick
Width
inch / mm / dash #
Part Number
1/8" / 3.2mm
Price / Foot
x value = 2
3/16” / 4.8mm
Price / Foot
x value = 3
¼” / 6.4mm
Price / Foot
x value = 4
1" 25 -16 ISFST-M025-16-X $3.44 / $11.28 $4.68 / $15.35 $5.98 / $19.61
1 1/4" 32 -20 ISFST-M032-20-X $4.12 / $13.51 $5.68 / $18.63 $7.24 / $23.74
1 1/2" 38 -24 ISFST-M038-24-X $4.76 / $15.61 $6.56 / $21.52 $8.52 / $27.95
2" 51 -32 ISFST-M051-32-X $6.36 / $20.86 $8.96 / $29.39 $15.64 / $51.30
2 1/2" 64 -40 ISFST-M064-40-X $7.32 / $24.01 $9.04 / $29.65 $14.72 / $48.28
3" 76 -48 ISFST-M076-48-X $8.56 / $28.08 $12.36 / $40.54 $16.12 / $52.87
4" 102 -64 ISFST-M102-64-X $11.04 / $36.21 $16.12 / $52.87 $23.60 / $77.41
5" 127 -80 ISFST-M127-80-X $13.64 / $44.74 $19.97 / $65.50 $26.32 / $86.33
6” 152 -96 ISFST-M152-96-X $16.12 / $52.87 $23.76 / $77.93 $31.32 / $102.73
8” 203 -102 ISFST-M203-102-X $21.88 / $71.77 $33.20 / $108.90 $ 43.80 / $143.66
For other than standard lengths, add 20% to the price shown
For the “X” value in the part number: specify “2” for 1/8” thick tape
                                                                          “3” for 3/16” thick tape
                                                                       “4” for ¼” thick tape

Woven Tapes
DuctSeal™ Plain & Drop Warp Woven Tape – 100 foot roll
Available in 3 thicknesses:  1/16” / 2mm thick   ●   1/8” / 3.2mm thick   ●   ¼” / 6.4mm thick
Width
inch / mm / dash #
Part Number
1/16” / 2mm
Price per foot
no PSA / with PSA
1/8” / 3.2mm
Price per foot
no PSA / with PSA
¼” / 6.4mm
Price per foot
no PSA / with PSA
1" 25 -16 ISWT-M025-16-X-Z $ 1.36 / $ 1.65 $ 3.09 / $ 3.50 $ 3.88  /  $ 4.28
1 1/2" 38 -24 ISWT-M038-24-X-Z $ 1.90 / $ 2.33 $ 4.34 / $ 4.94 $ 5.66  /  $ 6.26
2" 51 -32 ISWT-M051-32-X-Z $ 2.47 / $ 3.01 $ 5.74 / $ 6.49 $ 7.45 / $ 8.20
3" 76 -48 ISWT-M076-48-X-Z $ 3.63  / $ 4.60 $ 8.53 / $ 9.83 $ 11.25 / $ 12.55
4" 102 -64 ISWT-M102-64-X-Z $ 4.65 / $5.86 $ 11.48 / $ 13.13 $ 15.02 / $ 16.68
Same Price Plain or LadderTape™ (Drop Warp or Bolt-Hole Tape)
Some woven tapes available in 50 foot lengths – please enquire.  Add 25% to above pricing when
ordering in 50 foot lengths.  Some tapes available in by-the-foot cut lengths – please enquire.  Add 50%
to above pricing when ordering by-the-foot cut lengths.